M BAKELS

Artikelnummer

Produktbeskrivning

Recept

Ingredienser

Néaringsvarde per 100 g

Allergener

GMO Status

Mikrobiologi Riktvarde

Pesticider/Tungmetaller Riktvarde

Lagringsforeskrifter

Hallbarhet, manader
Nettovikt och férpackning

Rekommenderad deklaration till
slutforbrukare

LECICOOL

194212

Ett bakhjalpmedel i pulverform fér i forsta hand degar som
bakas over frys.

40-60 g/liter degvatska eller 2,0-3,0% raknat p& mjolmangden.

VETEm|6l, VETEGLUTEN, druvsocker, emulgeringsmedel E
472e och solroslecitin, mjélbehandlingsmedel askorbinsyra,
enzym.

ENERGIVARDE 1750kJ, 420kcal
Fett 159
darav fleromattat 15¢
Kolhydrater 419
darav sockerarter 159
Protein 3049
Natrium <059
motsvarar ca 0.03 g salt

Innehaller gluten (vete), enligt forordning 1169/2011/EG.

Ingredienserna i denna produkt ar inte genetiskt modifierade
organismer (GMO) och &r inte tillverkade fran GMO.
Enligt direktiv 1829/2003/EG och 1830/2003/EG.

Totalantal <1 000 000 cfulg
Jast < 5000 cfu/g
Maogel < 5000 cfu/g

Enterobacteriaceae <5 000 cfu/g
enligt forordning 396/2005/EG och 1881/2006/EG.

Forvaras torrt och ej dver normal rumstemperatur (Max 25° C,
max 65 % luftfuktighet).

8
20 kg, Plastsack.

VETEm|6l, VETEGLUTEN, druvsocker, emulgeringsmedel E
472e och solroslecitin, mjélbehandlingsmedel askorbinsyra.
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All information and recommendations are based on tests and research believed to be reliable. No guaranty of their accuracy is made however. Since the manufacturers have no control over the
conditions under which the products are transported to, stored, handled or used by purchasers, all recommendations and sales are made on the condition that the manufacturers and sellers will
not be held liable for any damages resulting from their use. No representative of the manufacturers has any authority to waive or change the above provisions, but our technical staff is available
to assist purchasers in adapting the forementioned products to their needs and circumstances. Nothing contained herein shall imply a recommendation to infringe any patents now or hereafter

in existence. All ingredients and GMO or other ingredient statements for this product comply with Swedish food regulations and are subject to change. Customers exporting this product, or

finished items made from this product, should check the regulations of the importing country.
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